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Rosco SubFloor is a sprung floor system that was 
developed and tested by dancers to provide the 
perfect balance of sprung resilience and stability for all 
dance styles. An integral part of the Rosco SubFloor 
system is the one-inch thick, closed cell foam pads 
that are affixed at specific locations on the underside 
of each SubFloor panel. This, combined with the 
system’s patented Wave Lock design, helps provide 
even shock absorption across the entire floor – even 
across the seams.

Most users will be able to install a Rosco SubFloor on 
their own. The 42" x 42" (1.07m x 1.07m) panels are 
constructed out of Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF) 
and use the unique Wave Lock design to easily slide 
together. Perimeter and Corner pieces are available to 
lock the entire floor together and Customizing Panels 
can be used to assemble a fully sprung floor from 
wall-to-wall. Because a Rosco SubFloor is not glued 
down, dance studio owners are able to easily 
disassemble the SubFloor and move it to their next 
studio or performance venue.

Rosco SubFloor

KEY FEATURES
• Patented Wave Lock design provides an even 

sprung floor – even across the seams.

• Easy to install – no expensive floor contractors 
needed.

• Does not glue down – take the SubFloor with you 
to your next studio.
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Rosco SubFloor

SubFloor Specifications

Product ID# Description               Dimensions           Weight

300080004242

300080404242

300080100042

300080100084

300080150000

300080160000

300080200000

300080210000

300080220000

SubFloor – Standard Panel**

SubFloor – Customizing Panel**

SubFloor – Short Perimeter

SubFloor – Long Perimeter

SubFloor – Outside Corner

SubFloor – Inside Corner

SubFloor – Transition Ramp

SubFloor – 
Outside Corner Transition Ramp

SubFloor – 
Inside Corner Transition Ramp

Installed Dimensions:
42” x 42” x 2”
1.07m x 1.07m x 5.08m
2” Height:1“ Panel + 1” Foam Pads

Shipping Dimensions:
46.25” x 46.25” x 1”
1.18m x 1.18m x 2.54cm

46.25“ x 46.25” x 1.5“
1.18m x 1.18m x 3.81cm
1.5” Height: 
0.5” Panel + 1” Foam Pads

6.5“ x 44” x 2“
16.51cm x 1.12m x 5.08cm

6.5“ x 86” x 2“
16.51cm x 2.19m x 5.08cm

6.5“ x 25.375” x 27.5“ x 2”
16.51cm x 0.645m x 0.698m x 5.08cm

6.5“ x 23.25” x 25.375“ x 2”
16.51cm x 0.59m x 0.645m x 5.08cm

21“ x 42” x 2”
0.54m x 1.07m x 5.08cm

21“ x 46.375” x 46.375” x 2”
0.54m x 1.18m x 1.18m x 5.08cm

21“ x 37.75” x 37.75” x 2”
0.54m x 0.96m x 0.96cm x 5.08cm

44.25 lbs.
20.07kg

17.75 lbs.
8.05kg

10.2 lbs.
4.62kg

20 lbs.
9.07kg

8.0 lbs.
3.63kg

8.0 lbs.
3.63kg

14.5 lbs.
6.58kg

25 lbs.
11.34kg

21.75 lbs.
9.87kg

**Each SubFloor Standard and Customizing Panel ships with twelve 1” x 4.5” (2.54cm x 11.43cm) round foam pads. 
The pads ship separately and are designed to be installed onsite.


