## Rosco SubFloor



Rosco SubFloor is a sprung floor system that was developed and tested by dancers to provide the perfect balance of sprung resilience and stability for all dance styles. An integral part of the Rosco SubFloor system is the one-inch thick, closed cell foam pads that are affixed at specific locations on the underside of each SubFloor panel. This, combined with the system's patented Wave Lock design, helps provide even shock absorption across the entire floor – even across the seams.

Most users will be able to install a Rosco SubFloor on their own. The 42" x 42" (1.07m x 1.07m) panels are constructed out of Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF) and use the unique Wave Lock design to easily slide together. Perimeter and Corner pieces are available to lock the entire floor together and Customizing Panels can be used to assemble a fully sprung floor from wall-to-wall. Because a Rosco SubFloor is not glued down, dance studio owners are able to easily disassemble the SubFloor and move it to their next studio or performance venue.





## **KEY FEATURES**

- Patented Wave Lock design provides an even sprung floor even across the seams.
- Easy to install no expensive floor contractors needed.
- Does not glue down take the SubFloor with you to your next studio.



SubEloor	Specifications
JUDFIOOI	specifications

Product ID#	Description	Dimensions	Weight
300080004242	SubFloor – Standard Panel**	Installed Dimensions: 42" x 42" x 2" 1.07m x 1.07m x 5.08m 2" Height:1" Panel + 1" Foam Pads Shipping Dimensions: 46.25" x 46.25" x 1" 1.18m x 1.18m x 2.54cm	44.25 lbs. 20.07kg
300080404242	SubFloor – Customizing Panel**	46.25" x 46.25" x 1.5" 1.18m x 1.18m x 3.81cm 1.5" Height: 0.5" Panel + 1" Foam Pads	17.75 lbs. 8.05kg
300080100042	SubFloor – Short Perimeter	6.5" x 44" x 2" 16.51cm x 1.12m x 5.08cm	10.2 lbs. 4.62kg
300080100084	SubFloor – Long Perimeter	6.5" x 86" x 2" 16.51cm x 2.19m x 5.08cm	20 lbs. 9.07kg
300080150000	SubFloor – Outside Corner	6.5" x 25.375" x 27.5" x 2" 16.51cm x 0.645m x 0.698m x 5.08cm	8.0 lbs. 3.63kg
300080160000	SubFloor – Inside Corner	6.5" x 23.25" x 25.375" x 2" 16.51cm x 0.59m x 0.645m x 5.08cm	8.0 lbs. 3.63kg
300080200000	SubFloor – Transition Ramp	21" x 42" x 2" 0.54m x 1.07m x 5.08cm	14.5 lbs. 6.58kg
300080210000	SubFloor – Outside Corner Transition Ramp	21" x 46.375" x 46.375" x 2" 0.54m x 1.18m x 1.18m x 5.08cm	25 lbs. 11.34kg
300080220000	SubFloor – Inside Corner Transition Ramp	21" x 37.75" x 37.75" x 2" 0.54m x 0.96m x 0.96cm x 5.08cm	21.75 lbs. 9.87kg

\*\*Each SubFloor Standard and Customizing Panel ships with twelve 1" x 4.5" (2.54cm x 11.43cm) round foam pads. The pads ship separately and are designed to be installed onsite.